OUR MISSION
For nearly 3 decades, Hepfner Racing
Products (HRP) has been unwavering in its
mission to provide top-of-the-line products
and exceptional customer service that
empower our customers to maximize their
potential on the raceway.
HRP aims to maintain its position as a

resulting in minor issues. While such occurrences are rare, the damages can usually be easily remedied by the receiver with minimal e昀昀ort.
We appreciate your understanding and support.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example of how to Order a Complete, Con昀椀gured Top Wing
*Available for Paint: The Su昀케x of the Part Number Determines the Finish
Part No. Description Finish
STW0500B-C-RED Top Wing Center RED
STW6500-FS-050-450-BLK RH Full Side Board Black
STW5500-FS-050-450-WHTWHT RH Brace Kit WhiteWhite
STW6550-225-1925-BLK LH Full Side Board Black
STW5550-225-1925-WHTWHT LH Brace Kit WhiteWhite
STW5025-100-BLK 1” Wicker Bill Black
STW9000-BLK Complete Rivet Kit Black
*Complete Rivet Kit Includes Wing Posts*
CONFIGURE YOUR OWN TOP WING
Where you choose the Left Hand (LH) Side Board. Custom paint available.
- Start with a top wing center. Choose from 4 styles:
14.5”
14.5”
14.5”
14.5”
34.5”
34.5”
18”
32”
32”
FLAT TOP - BLUNT NOSE
STW0500B
FLAT TOP - POINTED NOSE
STW0500P
2.5” DISHED TOP - BLUNT NOSE
STW0502B
2.5” DISHED TOP - POINTED NOSE
STW0502P
60”
60”
60”
60”
18”
18.5”
18.5”
LEFT HAND SIDE BOARDS & BRACE KITS5
Side Board FLAT Top Brace Kit DISHED Top Brace Kit
STW6550-SA-050-600 STW5550-6.00-1925 STW5550-6.00-1925-DISHED
Individual Braces
SKU Part No. SKU Part No.
L160 STW5201-600 L4 (Flat) STW5204-225
L2 STW5202-225 L4D (Dished) STW5204-225-DISHED
L3 STW5203-225 L5 STW5205-225
6” LEAD
Side Board FLAT Top Brace Kit DISHED Top Brace Kit
STW6550-400-1925 STW5550-4.00-1925 STW5550-4.00-1925-DISHED
Individual Braces
SKU Part No. SKU Part No.
L140 STW5201-400 L4 (Flat) STW5204-225
L2 STW5202-225 L4D (Dished) STW5204-225-DISHED
L3 STW5203-225 L5 STW5205-225
4” LEAD
Side Board FLAT Top Brace Kit DISHED Top Brace Kit
STW6550-225-1925 STW5550-225-1925 STW5550-225-1925-DISHED
SKU Part No. $
Individual Braces
SKU Part No. SKU Part No.
L1 STW5201-225 L4 (Flat) STW5204-225
L2 STW5202-225 L4D (Dished) STW5204-225-DISHED
L3 STW5203-225 L5 STW5205-225
2.5” LEAD - KIT STANDARD
72”

SPRINT CAR NOSE WINGS 12
CONFIGURE YOUR OWN NOSE WING
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example of how to Order a Complete, Painted Nose Wing
*Available for Paint: The Su昀케x of the Part Number Determines the Finish
Part No. Description Finish
SNW0802C-RED Nose Wing Center RED
SNW1061-BLK RH Tall Board Black
SNW1060-BLK LH Tall Board Black
SNW1021-BLK Rivet Kit Black
SNW1014-100-WHTWHT 1” Wicker Bill (Optional) WhiteWhite
SNW1024 Dzus Button Pack (Optional) -
1” DISHED 2” DISHED
With Super Boards With Tall Boards
1) VFT801S
2) VFT801S-FT
1) VFT801T
2) VFT801T-FT
With Super Boards With Tall Boards
1) SNW0802S
2) SNW0802S-FT
1) SNW0802T
2) SNW0802T-FT
1) Built with the Side Boards O昀昀 3) Kit Form Flat Pack (Quantity: 10)
Pickup or Ships Freight in a Crate
Holds 1 Nose Wing
Ships Freight on a Skid
Holds up to 5 Nose Wings Per Skid
Exmaple:
1” Dished Center with Tall
(Rectangle) Boards:
VFT801T
Exmaple:
2” Dished Center with Super
(Angled) Boards:
SNW0802S-FT
In Stock & Ready to Ship UPS!
COMPLETE NOSE WING KIT PART NUMBERS
Complete Nose Wing Kits include all necessary components of a complete, bare nose wing. If custom paint is desired, you must con昀椀gure your own nose wing, (see
bottom of page for options & ordering information).
Kits are available for shipping in the following con昀椀gurations:
SPRINT CAR VFT 1” DISHED NOSE DIAGRAM & KEY13
SPRINT CAR VFT 1” DISHED NOSE DIAGRAM KEY
SKU Part No. Description QTY
1 VFT1001-LH Pro昀椀le, LH 1” Dish Wing 2
2 VFT1001-RH Pro昀椀le, RH 1” Dish Wing 2
3 SNW1003 Mount Bracket, External 4
4 VFT1005 Bracket, Internal-Inner Mounts 2
5 VFT1006 Bracket, Internal-Inner/Outer 4
6 VFT1007 Bracket, Internal-Inner Rear Extra 2
7 VFT1009-LH Bracket, Extra Support LH 1
8 VFT1009-RH Bracket, Extra Support RH 1
9 VFT1015 Back Edge 1
10 VFT1016 Nose Backer 1
11 VFT1017 Nose Cap 1
12 VFT1022 Top Skin, 1/2” Both Mounts 1
13 VFT1023 Bottom Skin, 1” Both Mounts 1
SKU Part No. Description QTY
14 SNW1014-050 Wicker Bill 0.50” Tall 1
14 SNW1014-100 Wicker Bill 1.0” Tall 1
14 SNW1014-150 Wicker Bill 1.5” Tall 1
14 SNW1014-200 Wicker Bill 2.0” Tall 1
15 SNW1056 Tall (Rectangle) Board LH 1
16 SNW1057 Tall (Rectangle) Board RH 1
17 SNW1058 Super (Angled) Board LH 1
18 SNW1059 Super (Angled) Board RH 1
- AD41-43BS 1/8 Multi Grip 130
- AD62-64BS 3/16” Multi Grip 30
- SFN_25-20_ZIC Nyloc Nut Flanged 1/4 x 20 2
- HRP9003 8” Oval Wing Sticker 1
- - - -
Universal
Tall Boards
Super Boards
11
3
5
8
4
10
3
2
5
6
3
5
2
1 6
5
1
9
14
18
17
16
15
12
13
*Wicker Bill Rivets On*
7
4
SPRINT CAR SNW 2” DISHED NOSE DIAGRAM & KEY 14
SPRINT CAR SNW 2” DISHED NOSE DIAGRAM KEY
SKU Part No. Description QTY
1 SNW1000-LH Pro昀椀le Outer, LH Front 1
2 SNW1000-RH Pro昀椀le Outer, RH Front 1
3 SNW1001-LH Pro昀椀le Inner, LH Front 1
4 SNW1001-RH Pro昀椀le Inner, RH Front 1
5 SNW1002 Pro昀椀le Outer, Left or Right 1
6 SNW1003 Mount Bracket, External 4